Merit Badge Counselor

Name

Email

Communications Merit Badge John Clapps me@johnclapps.com
Digital Technology Merit Badge Evan Atkins atkins.evan23@gmail.com
Dog Care Merit Badge Reggie Fields regandrofields@yahoo.com

Moviemaking Merit Badge

Malcom Gray c¢/o Tom Williams

Tom.Williams@worldcontact.com

Railroad Merit Badge

Thane Grauel

thaneg@optonline.net

Railroad Merit Badge

William Shannon

william@williamshannon.net

Robotic Merit Badge

Xavier Guzman

Xaviguz@gmail.com

Space Exploration

Paul Disckinson

pdickinson@gmail.com

Space Exploration

Craig Schorr

craig.schorr@yahoo.com




